
 

Solstice Gold Corporation 
800 West Pender Street, Suite 1020 

Vancouver, BC 
Canada    V6C 2V6 

January 20, 2021 
  

Goump Djalogue 
Senior Planner, Iqaluit Office 
Nunavut Planning Commission (NPC) 
P.O. Box 1797 Iqaluit, NU, X0A 0H0  
867-983-4625  
gdjalogue@nunavut.ca 

 Natasha Lear 
Manager, Technical Administration 
Nunavut Impact Review Board (NIRB) 
Box 1360, Cambridge Bay, NU XOB OCO 
(867) 983-4612 
nlear@nirb.ca 

 
Tracey McCaie 
Manager, Lands Administration 
Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs 
Canada (CIRNAC) 
969 Qimugjuk Building, 2nd Floor, Iqaluit, NU X0A 0H0 
(867) 975-4280 
tracey.mccaie@canada.ca 

  
Richard Dwyer 
Manager of Licensing 
Nunavut Water Board (NWB) 
P.O. Box 119, Gjoa Haven, NU XOB 110 
(867) 360-6338 
Richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca 
licensing@nwb-oen.ca 

 
Brenda Osmond 
Lands Administrator 
Kivalliq Inuit Association (KIA) 
P.O. Box 340, Rankin Inlet, NU X0C 0G0 
(867) 645‐5734 
bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca 

  

 

Re: Kahuna Property Permitting Authorization 
 
This letter is intended to provide notification that Solstice Gold Corp. (“Solstice” or the 
“Corporation”) has engaged APEX Geoscience Ltd. (“APEX”) to assist the Corporation with the 
completion and submission of permit applications with respect to planned exploration activities 
for the Solstice Kahuna Gold Property. APEX is hereby authorized to act on the behalf of the 
Corporation in this matter. 
 
Please do not hesitate to contact me should further information be required. 
 
 
 
 
 
Martin Tunney 
President 
Solstice Gold Corp. 
Tel: 604-622-5040 
mtunney@solsticegold.com. 
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